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1dan  Saturday MNew Year's Day 15 Oet Saturday Internaticnal Pregnancy and

26 Jan Wednesday Ausiralia Day Infant Loss Remembrance Day OCbservance

21 Mar Monday Harmony Day 11 How Friday Remembrance Day

15 Apr Friday Good Friday 24 Dec Saturday Christmas Eve

A7 Apr Sunday Easter Sunday 25 Dec Sunday Chnstmas Day

18 Apr Monday Easter Monday 26 Dec Monday Boxing Day

25 Apr Monday ANZAC Day 31 Dec Saturday Mew Year's Eve
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